
Builder:
Custom Carolina Bobby Sullivan

Year Built: 1997

Model: Sport Fisherman

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 58' 0" (17.68m)

Beam: 17' 6" (5.33m)

Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

Cruise Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH)

Max Speed: 32 Kts. (37 MPH)

BOOTLEGGER —
CUSTOM CAROLINA BOBBY SULLIVAN

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Bootlegger — Custom Carolina Bobby Sullivan from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.,
we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht
manufacturers from all over the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Bootlegger — Custom Carolina Bobby Sullivan or would like help answering any
questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - Engine Room

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine Rear

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Transmission

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine Exhaust

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Transmission

58 Bobby Sullivan - Dual Racor Fuel Filters

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - 8kw Onan Generator

58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator

58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator Hour Meter

58 Bobby Sullivan - Engine Room

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft

58 Bobby Sullivan - Mirrored Surfaces

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine Battery Bank

58 Bobby Sullivan -

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft Under Cockpit Floor

58 Bobby Sullivan - Fuel Tank Info

58 Bobby Sullivan - Fresh Water Tank

58 Bobby Sullivan - Water Heater

58 Bobby Sullivan - Pop Up Electronics Box

58 Bobby Sullivan -

58 Bobby Sullivan - Storage Under FB Seating

58 Bobby Sullivan - Flying Bridge

58 Bobby Sullivan - Note Trolling Valves

58 Bobby Sullivan - Sea Surface Temp Gauge

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine Gauge Package
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine Gauge Package

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Side Looking Fwd

58 Bobby Sullivan - Foredeck

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft From Bow

58 Bobby Sullivan - Anchor Pulpit

58 Bobby Sullivan - Guest Head with Vanity &amp; Sink

58 Bobby Sullivan - Head

58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Head

58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Shower

58 Bobby Sullivan - Prop Paperwork

58 Bobby Sullivan - Manuals Included

58 Bobby Sullivan - VFH Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Windlass Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - HVAC Control Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Steering Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Autopilot Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Water Heater Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft in the Salon

58 Bobby Sullivan - TV &amp; Stereo

58 Bobby Sullivan - Hallway and Stairs

58 Bobby Sullivan - AC/DC Breaker Panel

58 Bobby Sullivan - Doorway

58 Bobby Sullivan - Galley

58 Bobby Sullivan - Fridge

58 Bobby Sullivan - Freezer

58 Bobby Sullivan - Salon

58 Bobby Sullivan - Rod Storage

58 Bobby Sullivan - Rod Storage
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Cabin

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Fwd

58 Bobby Sullivan - Mid Cabin Bunks

58 Bobby Sullivan - Fwd Cabin Bunks

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Profile

58 Bobby Sullivan - Oil Change Pump

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Bootlegger is a 58' Custom Carolina Sportfish, built by Bobby Sullivan of Point Harbor,
NC for the original owner. She is a plank on frame boat with attractive lines and
generous beam (17'6"). Her extra large cockpit features a very large transom fishbox,
under gunwhale storage, livewell and insulated bait boxes. 50 amp shore power plus
fresh and raw water washdown. There is also an high capacity raw water connection,
capable of feeding an aux livewell for large live bait applications.

Powered by 2006 Lugger 700hp inboard engines (1100 hrs), she is fuel efficient and
reliable. The interior is simple yet clean and functional with opposing L-shaped couches
(rod storage beneath both), galley up, entertainment system forward. Down the steps
and you will find 2 heads, 1 shower, 1 master stateroom, forward stateroom with
bunks, plus upper and lower hallway bunks. Tournament style Flying Bridge with Palm
Beach style helm pod and single lever controls.

Category: Sport Fisherman Model Year: 1997

Year Built: 1997 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 58' 0" (17.68m) LWL: 8' 0" (2.44m)

Beam: 17' 6" (5.33m) Max Draft: 4' 6" (1.37m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 26 Kts. (30 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 334

Max Speed: 32 Kts. (37 MPH) Water Capacity: 75 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 600 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 5

Accommodations

Hull Material: Wood Hull Configuration: Modified Deep Vee

Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Lugger

Model: 6140A Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

58 Bobby Sullivan - Engine Room 58 Bobby Sullivan - Salon

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stern 58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Stern

58 Bobby Sullivan - Bow 58 Bobby Sullivan - Cockpit

58 Bobby Sullivan - Fighting Chair 58 Bobby Sullivan - Fighting Chair
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Cockpit 58 Bobby Sullivan - Gunwhale Storage

58 Bobby Sullivan - Shore Power
Connection 58 Bobby Sullivan - Livewell

58 Bobby Sullivan - Aux Livewell 58 Bobby Sullivan - Cockpit Box

58 Bobby Sullivan - Cockpit 58 Bobby Sullivan - Fighting Chair
From Bridge
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Fighting Chair 58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine 58 Bobby Sullivan - Engine Room

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine Rear 58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Transmission

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Transmission 58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine
Exhaust
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine 58 Bobby Sullivan - Dual Racor Fuel
Filters

58 Bobby Sullivan - 8kw Onan
Generator 58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator

58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator Hour
Meter 58 Bobby Sullivan - Engine Room
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft 58 Bobby Sullivan - Mirrored Surfaces

58 Bobby Sullivan - 58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine
Battery Bank

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine 58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft Under
Cockpit Floor 58 Bobby Sullivan - Fuel Tank Info
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Fresh Water Tank 58 Bobby Sullivan - Water Heater

58 Bobby Sullivan - 58 Bobby Sullivan - Pop Up
Electronics Box

58 Bobby Sullivan - Flying Bridge 58 Bobby Sullivan - Storage Under FB
Seating
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Note Trolling
Valves

58 Bobby Sullivan - Sea Surface Temp
Gauge

58 Bobby Sullivan - Port Engine
Gauge Package

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Engine
Gauge Package

58 Bobby Sullivan - Foredeck 58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Side Looking
Fwd
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Anchor Pulpit 58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft From
Bow

58 Bobby Sullivan - Head 58 Bobby Sullivan - Guest Head with
Vanity &amp; Sink

58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Head 58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Shower

58 Bobby Sullivan - Prop Paperwork 58 Bobby Sullivan - Manuals Included
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58 Bobby Sullivan - VFH Manual 58 Bobby Sullivan - Windlass Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Steering Manual 58 Bobby Sullivan - HVAC Control
Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Generator Manual 58 Bobby Sullivan - Autopilot Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Water Heater
Manual

58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Aft in the
Salon
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58 Bobby Sullivan - TV &amp; Stereo 58 Bobby Sullivan - Hallway and Stairs

58 Bobby Sullivan - Doorway 58 Bobby Sullivan - AC/DC Breaker
Panel

58 Bobby Sullivan - Galley 58 Bobby Sullivan - Fridge

58 Bobby Sullivan - Freezer 58 Bobby Sullivan - Salon
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58 Bobby Sullivan - Rod Storage 58 Bobby Sullivan - Rod Storage

58 Bobby Sullivan - Master Cabin 58 Bobby Sullivan - Looking Fwd

58 Bobby Sullivan - Mid Cabin Bunks 58 Bobby Sullivan - Fwd Cabin Bunks

58 Bobby Sullivan - Stbd Profile 58 Bobby Sullivan - Oil Change Pump
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6
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